AMENDMENTS TO LB 200

(Amendments to AM1720)

Introduced by Avery, 28.

- 1. On page 6, strike beginning with "A" in line 6 through
- 2 "(2)" in line 9; in lines 9 and 24 strike "(3)" and insert "(2)";
- 3 in line 25 strike "(2)" and insert "(1)"; and strike beginning with
- 4 "(4)" in line 26 through "enforcement" in line 27 and insert "(3)
- 5 <u>Enforcement</u>".
- 6 2. On page 7, strike lines 4 through 8; in line 9 strike
- 7 "(6)" and insert "(4)" and strike "(5)" and insert "(3)"; and in
- 8 line 11 strike "(7)" and insert "(5)".